
Schedule of online classes on the ZOOM platform 

for full-time students of higher education of foreign citizens 

 

Date / 

day 

of the 

week 

The 

time 

of the 

event 

Group 

code 
Subjects 

Full name 

of the 

teacher 

Conference connection 

link 

Confer-

ence ID 

Pass

wor

d 

01.09.

2022 

Thurs

day 

16:40 - 

19:10 

Фм20(4,1

0д)англ-

05 

Pharmacognosy 

with the basics of 

resource science 

Popova N.V.  
596 320 

0136 

3333

33 

16:40 - 

19:10 

Фм20(4,1

0д)англ-

06 

Pharmacognosy 

with the basics of 

resource science 

Skrebtsova 

K.S. 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/

8252595651?pwd=RjVKR

1hSdXV2ZXlqR3Raa2ZjQ

mx6QT09  

825 259 

5651  

5555

55 

02.09.

2022 

Fri-

day 

16:40 - 

19:10 

Фм20(4,1

0д)англ-

07 

Pharmacognosy 

with the basics of 

resource science 

Tartynska 

G.S. 
 

485 385 

3616 

046 

588 

16:40 - 

19:10 

Фм20(4,1

0д)англ-

08 

Pharmacognosy 

with the basics of 

resource science 

Skrebtsova 

K.S. 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/

8252595651?pwd=RjVKR

1hSdXV2ZXlqR3Raa2ZjQ

mx6QT09  

825 259 

5651  

5555

55 

12:50 - 

14:30 

Фм20*(4,

10д)англ-

01 

Pharmacognosy 

with the basics of 

resource science 

Skrebtsova 

K.S. 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/

8252595651?pwd=RjVKR

1hSdXV2ZXlqR3Raa2ZjQ

mx6QT09  

825 259 

5651  

5555

55 

14:45 - 

16:25 

Фм20*(4,

10д)англ-

01 

Pharmacognosy 

with the basics of 

resource science 

Skrebtsova 

K.S. 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/

8252595651?pwd=RjVKR

1hSdXV2ZXlqR3Raa2ZjQ

mx6QT09  

825 259 

5651  

5555

55 
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